DYNAPAC
LP750

SPARE PARTS
CATALOGUE

SLP750-1EN6

@)

L

DynNAapac

Part of the Atlas Copco Group

Atlas Copco Construction Tools AB
SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Dynapac+LP750+Spare+Parts+Catalogue+Manual

DynNAapAac

Part of the Atlas Copco Group

LP750

Item Part No. Rem.Qty Description

Atlas Copco Construction Tools AB

Code

10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80

Frame ( Page 4)

Drums and eccentric element ( Page 10)
Engine ( Page 14 )

Transmission ( Page 24 )

Hydraulic system ( Page 36 )

Electrical equipment ( Page 48 )

Handle and controls ( Page 52 )

Decals and documentation ( Page 56 )

SCC424HF-1EN4



DynNAapAac

Part of the Atlas Copco Group

Drums and eccentric element

Atlas Copco Construction Tools AB

Item Part No. Rem.Qty Description
1 4700286880 Eccentric housing
2 4700272507 Oil dipstick
3 4700286882 Shaft
4 4700114092 Roller bearing
5 4700274618 Gasket
6 4700500053 Screw M8x20H 8.8
7 4700274615 Bearing cover
8 4700232241 Oil plug
9 4700162011 Washer, sealing
10 4700286878 Bearing cover
11 4700286877 Clutch
12 4700162009 Seal ring
13 4700508019 Screw M8x25
14 4700508092 Screw
15 4700286914 Hydraulic motor, vibration
16 4700286916 Connection
17 4700160031 O-ring
18 4700628007 Pin
19 4700924762 Screw
20 4700904232 Washer
21 4700904231 2 Washer 13x24x2 300 HV
22 4700925519 1 Screw M12x55 10.9 GEOMET
23 4700629033 Pin
24 4700286945 Drum assy
25 4700286797 .Sealing
4700163096 .Sealing

26 4700114007
27 4700274622
28 4700904229
29 4700500047
30 4700274623
31 4700163095
32 4700150017
33 4700380364
34 4700926214
35 4700274621

4700380369
36 4700286799
37 4700513013
38 4700183936

Ao O N_2AaANNN 22 RRANARANOOIWOON2AN-ANNN-S2a2a2aAONN A A

.Spherical roller bearing
.Bearing cover
.Washer

.Screw

.Protecting plate
.Sealing

.Retaining ring
.Protective plug
.Grease fitting
.Bearing housing
.Bearing housing
.Bearing bracket
.Screw

.Drum Up to 47500626

D283599-03 .Drum From 47500627
39 4700274589 .Bearing housing
4700380370 .Bearing housing
40 4700274624 .Bearing cover
41 4700508092 .Screw
C) Old version thickness=10mm
D) New version thickness=8mm
E) Without protective plug
F) With protective plug

8,4x16x1,5

SCC424HF-1EN4

13



DynNAapAac

Part of the Atlas Copco Group

Atlas Copco Construction Tools AB

Engine, Hatz 1D81S From SN -47501033

Item Part No. Rem.Qty Description Code
59 1 Bracket
60 4700239439 1 Crank handle, cpl
61 4700287441 4  Shock absorber D
62 Washer D
63 Nut D
64 Screw D
65 1 Adapter D
66 4700500029 2 Screw
67 4700244054 1 Hose reinforced
68 4700185324 2 Nipple D
69 4700182947 1 Adapter D
70 4700313003 1 Hose clamp D
71 4700281115 2 Screw
72 4700281116 2  Ryw-clips
73 4700928849 1 Nut M12-1,75
74 4700500194 1 Screw

SCC424HF-1EN4

23



DyvnNapac Atlas Copco Construction Tools AB

Part of the Atlas Copco Group

4700286400 Chain tensioner

Item Part No. Rem.Qty Description Code
1 1  Chain tensioner
2 4700286390 1 .Holder plate
3 4700286398 2 .Plastic wheel
4 4700904230 8 .Washer
5 4700500033 8 .Screw M10-1,5x60 8,8

SCC424HF-1EN4 33



DynNAapAac

Part of the Atlas Copco Group

4700286912 Hydraulic pump

Atlas Copco Construction Tools AB

Item Part No. Rem.Qty Description Code
1 1 Hydraulic pump
2 4700923092 1 .Oil seal
3 4700910723 1 .Grease fitting
4 4700910718 4  .Screw
5 4700910748 1 .Housing
6 4700910746 1 .Pin
7 4700910738 A 1 .Rotor

4700939221 B 1 .Rotor

8 4700910720 1 .O-ring

9 4700910709 1 .Plug, cpl
10 4700923090 1 ..O-ring
11 4700923088 1 .Relief valve, cpl
12 4700910743 1 .Plug, cpl
13 4700910713 1 ..O-ring
14 4700910710 2 .Snapring
15 4700910732 2 .Trunnion shaft
16 4700910716 2 .Washer
17 4700910744 2  .End cover
18 4700910717 2  .Grease fitting
19 4700910724 1 .Snapring
20 4700910719 C 1 .Ball bearing

4700939293 D 1 .Ball bearing

21 4700910741 1 .Snapring
22 4700910733 1 .Swash plate
23 4700910737 4  .Expanding pin
24 4700910722 2 .Plug, cpl
25 4700923087 1 ..O-ring D
26 4700813825 4 .Plug
27 4700910735 1 .Cylinder block, cpl
28 1 ..Cylinder block
29 1 ..Retainer
30 9 ..Piston
31 4700239931 1 .Pump shaft
32 4700910730 1 .Valve plate
33 4700910729 1 .Gasket
34 4700910711 1 .Grease fitting
35 4700910712 1 .Screw
36 4700910707 1 .O-ring
37 4700239868 1 .By-pass valve
38 4700910742 1 .Ring
39 4700910706 1 .O-ring
40 4700910715 4  .Screw
41 4700239926 1 .Splined sleeve
42 4700239925 1 .Snapring
43 4700239927 1 .O-ring
44 4700239928 1 .Flange
45 4700239929 4  Washer

A) With 6 splines

B) With 12 splines

C) For shaft with 20 mm diameter

D) For shaft with 22 mm diameter

SCC424HF-1EN4

43



DyvnNapac Atlas Copco Construction Tools AB

Part of the Atlas Copco Group

Handle and controls

Item Part No. Rem.Qty Description Code
10 Handle ( Page 54 )

SCC424HF-1EN4 53



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Dynapac+LP750+Spare+Parts+Catalogue+Manual

